
U23 men/women - eppe/foil Moedling
Samstag, 02. Dezember 2017 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 ESPOSITO, Max AUS 01.01.1990
2 BLIEMEGGER, Klaus AUT 553 08.07.1956
3 DELLA PIETRA, Leonardo AUT 05.02.1973
4 DOBIASCH, Martin AUT 635 18.07.1989
5 EGGENREICH, Stefan AUT 560 27.08.1984
6 GASTIERER, Helmut AUT 04.11.1972
7 GONZALEZ, Miguel AUT 02.04.1992
8 GUSTENAU, Gustav AUT 185 01.06.1997
9 HAIDER, Gunther AUT 556 14.02.1967
10 HAYEK, Guenther AUT 03.03.1969
11 HIRNER, Wolfgang AUT 522 29.05.1967
12 HOFER, Nikolaus AUT 511 13.06.1985
13 JANDL, Jacopo AUT 18.03.1993
14 KIRNBAUER, Bernhard AUT 529 20.06.1990
15 KNECHTL, Lukas AUT 295 24.02.1997
16 KOVACKI, Milos AUT 05.10.1995
17 MAHRINGER, Josef AUT 501 02.07.1997
18 MAYER, Wilfried AUT 521 15.05.1977
19 MOSER, Clemens AUT 572 31.01.1991
20 PUCHACHER, Lukas AUT 69 06.06.1996
21 RATH, Maxcimilian AUT 30.10.1995
22 SCHUHFRIED, Othmar AUT 538 08.12.1965
23 SZASZ, Peter AUT 516 05.04.1983
24 TERSCINAR, Peter AUT 514 26.10.1985
25 WENUSCH, Michael AUT 556 23.02.1962
26 BORISEVICH, YAVGEN BLR 73 22.03.1996
27 DUBOUSKI, Pavel BLR 138 06.01.1997
28 KARPOV, Viacheslav BLR 184 03.11.1997
29 PAULOUSKI, Dzianis BLR 8 02.03.1996
30 HORVAT, Filip CRO 245 28.03.1995
31 MARKOTA, Vedran CRO 02.02.2001
32 PRELOVSEK, Martin CRO 30.07.2000
33 BRADAC, Petr CZE 211 30.04.1996
34 YANEZ, Adrian ESP 93 29.07.1995
35 KULOZIK, Julian GER 48 09.09.1997
36 SCHMIER, Robert GER 11.02.1994
37 ANICHINI, Pierluigi ITA 332 08.08.1999
38 BARIONOVI, Riccardo ITA 44 09.07.1995
39 COLAUTTI, Daniel ITA 131 26.05.1996
40 CRECCHI, Bernardo ITA 58 12.07.1995
41 DELLA PINA, Andrea ITA 208 10.12.1997
42 FERRARI DI COLLESAPE, Giulio ITA 135 11.01.1995
43 FONTANA, Davide ITA 200 16.11.1999
44 GAZZANIGA, Giacomo ITA 132 26.02.1999
45 GUSSONI, Alessandro ITA 42 02.09.1996
46 IVALDI, Giorgio ITA 448 03.05.1999
47 MARTINI, Cosimo ITA 17 27.01.1997
48 REPETTO, Giovanni ITA 21.09.1993
49 RISICATO, Gabriele ITA 85 02.06.1996
50 SABBADINI, Nambin ITA 12.07.1995
51 SCARSI, Mauro ITA 92 13.11.1998
52 TIMO, Davide ITA 422 13.11.1997
53 TRADARDI, Eugenio ITA 94 15.07.1997
54 TRIVELLI, Sergio ITA 91 01.04.1996
55 VICHI, Edoardo ITA 39 12.05.1995
56 VITELLI, Gennaro Maria ITA 71 01.02.1998
57 TULEN, Rafael NED 19 01.06.1997
58 TULEN, Tristan NED 22.07.1991
59 BUDEK, Karol POL 89 08.07.1996
60 CRACIUN, Razvan ROU 23.05.2001
61 DABIJA, Adrian ROU 87 16.02.1997
62 DINCA, Dorel ROU 02.02.2001
63 GAVRILUT, Daniel ROU 250 05.06.1998
64 MACELARU, Dan ROU 30.01.1991
65 NEGRAIA, Bogdan ROU 12.04.1994
66 OPREA, Mihail ROU 24.03.1998
67 PAVEL, Claudiu Marian ROU 115 13.03.1996
68 PERSU, Mario ROU 90 20.07.1995



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
69 POPESCU, Sebastian ROU 16.03.2001
70 TIRMAN, Sebastian ROU 305 09.07.1999
71 VOLKOV, Danila RUS 50 08.02.1995
72 SOBOCAN, Rok SLO 13.11.1971
73 CETIC, Danilo SRB 120 11.12.1996
74 CVETIC, Jovan SRB 388 08.09.1997
75 MARTIC, Nemanja SRB 18.10.1989
76 NIKOLIC, Kosta SRB 375 23.04.1999
77 RISTIC, Ognjen SRB 28.02.2002
78 KLOTZ, Hans SUI 20.07.1958
79 CIPAR, Jan SVK 72 25.03.1997
80 DUDUC, Alex SVK 53 25.08.1997



12 pools
4 pools of 6 and 8 pools of 7
64 (80,00% of 80) competitors promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U23 men/women - eppe/foil Moedling
Samstag, 02. Dezember 2017 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 PAULOUSKI, Dzianis BLR 8
2 MARTINI, Cosimo ITA 17
3 TULEN, Rafael NED 19
4 VICHI, Edoardo ITA 39
5 GUSSONI, Alessandro ITA 42
6 BARIONOVI, Riccardo ITA 44
7 KULOZIK, Julian GER 48
8 VOLKOV, Danila RUS 50
9 DUDUC, Alex SVK 53
10 CRECCHI, Bernardo ITA 58
11 PUCHACHER, Lukas AUT 69
12 VITELLI, Gennaro Maria ITA 71
13 CIPAR, Jan SVK 72
14 BORISEVICH, YAVGEN BLR 73
15 RISICATO, Gabriele ITA 85
16 DABIJA, Adrian ROU 87
17 BUDEK, Karol POL 89
18 PERSU, Mario ROU 90
19 TRIVELLI, Sergio ITA 91
20 SCARSI, Mauro ITA 92
21 YANEZ, Adrian ESP 93
22 TRADARDI, Eugenio ITA 94
23 PAVEL, Claudiu Marian ROU 115
24 CETIC, Danilo SRB 120
25 COLAUTTI, Daniel ITA 131
26 GAZZANIGA, Giacomo ITA 132
27 FERRARI DI COLLESAPE, Giulio ITA 135
28 DUBOUSKI, Pavel BLR 138
29 KARPOV, Viacheslav BLR 184
30 GUSTENAU, Gustav AUT 185
31 FONTANA, Davide ITA 200
32 DELLA PINA, Andrea ITA 208
33 BRADAC, Petr CZE 211
34 HORVAT, Filip CRO 245
35 GAVRILUT, Daniel ROU 250
36 KNECHTL, Lukas AUT 295
37 TIRMAN, Sebastian ROU 305
38 ANICHINI, Pierluigi ITA 332
39 NIKOLIC, Kosta SRB 375
40 CVETIC, Jovan SRB 388
41 TIMO, Davide ITA 422
42 IVALDI, Giorgio ITA 448
43 MAHRINGER, Josef AUT 501
44 HOFER, Nikolaus AUT 511
45 TERSCINAR, Peter AUT 514
46 SZASZ, Peter AUT 516
47 MAYER, Wilfried AUT 521
48 HIRNER, Wolfgang AUT 522
49 KIRNBAUER, Bernhard AUT 529
50 SCHUHFRIED, Othmar AUT 538
51 BLIEMEGGER, Klaus AUT 553
52 HAIDER, Gunther AUT 556
53 WENUSCH, Michael AUT 556
54 EGGENREICH, Stefan AUT 560
55 MOSER, Clemens AUT 572
56 DOBIASCH, Martin AUT 635
57 PRELOVSEK, Martin CRO
58 ESPOSITO, Max AUS
59 NEGRAIA, Bogdan ROU
60 SCHMIER, Robert GER
61 MACELARU, Dan ROU
62 TULEN, Tristan NED
63 REPETTO, Giovanni ITA
64 KLOTZ, Hans SUI
65 MARKOTA, Vedran CRO
66 DELLA PIETRA, Leonardo AUT
67 GONZALEZ, Miguel AUT
68 MARTIC, Nemanja SRB



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 SOBOCAN, Rok SLO
70 DINCA, Dorel ROU
71 OPREA, Mihail ROU
72 JANDL, Jacopo AUT
73 GASTIERER, Helmut AUT
74 RATH, Maxcimilian AUT
75 CRACIUN, Razvan ROU
76 HAYEK, Guenther AUT
77 KOVACKI, Milos AUT
78 SABBADINI, Nambin ITA
79 RISTIC, Ognjen SRB
80 POPESCU, Sebastian ROU



U23 men/women - eppe/foil Moedling
Samstag, 02. Dezember 2017 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

09:00

Referee(s):

SOMOSKEOY, Peter (HUN)

HIRNER, Wolfgang AUT

CRACIUN, Razvan ROU

PAULOUSKI, Dzianis BLR

KIRNBAUER, Bernhard AUT

COLAUTTI, Daniel ITA

MARKOTA, Vedran CRO

CETIC, Danilo SRB

Strip 2

09:00

Referee(s):

KUN, Csaba (HUN)

MARTINI, Cosimo ITA

SCHUHFRIED, Othmar AUT

RISTIC, Ognjen SRB

GAZZANIGA, Giacomo ITA

MAYER, Wilfried AUT

PAVEL, Claudiu Marian ROU

ESPOSITO, Max AUS

Strip 3

09:00

Referee(s):

MILICIC, Andjela (SRB)

BLIEMEGGER, Klaus AUT

SZASZ, Peter AUT

TRADARDI, Eugenio ITA

FERRARI DI COLLESAPE, Giulio ITA

OPREA, Mihail ROU

TULEN, Rafael NED



Strip 4

09:00

Referee(s):

OLTEANU, Alexandra (ROU)

HAIDER, Gunther AUT

TERSCINAR, Peter AUT

DUBOUSKI, Pavel BLR

DINCA, Dorel ROU

VICHI, Edoardo ITA

YANEZ, Adrian ESP

Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

UNGUREANU, Petrica (ROU)

SCARSI, Mauro ITA

WENUSCH, Michael AUT

POPESCU, Sebastian ROU

GUSSONI, Alessandro ITA

HOFER, Nikolaus AUT

KARPOV, Viacheslav BLR

SOBOCAN, Rok SLO

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

BEREUTER, Roman (AUT)

GUSTENAU, Gustav AUT

MAHRINGER, Josef AUT

TRIVELLI, Sergio ITA

BARIONOVI, Riccardo ITA

MARTIC, Nemanja SRB

PRELOVSEK, Martin CRO

Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

RICHTER, Anatole (AUT)

IVALDI, Giorgio ITA

FONTANA, Davide ITA

DELLA PIETRA, Leonardo AUT

EGGENREICH, Stefan AUT

PERSU, Mario ROU

KULOZIK, Julian GER



Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

BUGARIN, Dimitrije (AUT)

MOSER, Clemens AUT

TIMO, Davide ITA

BUDEK, Karol POL

GONZALEZ, Miguel AUT

DELLA PINA, Andrea ITA

VOLKOV, Danila RUS

MACELARU, Dan ROU

Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

LUCIFORA, Agnese (ITA)

DOBIASCH, Martin AUT

DUDUC, Alex SVK

CVETIC, Jovan SRB

JANDL, Jacopo AUT

SABBADINI, Nambin ITA

DABIJA, Adrian ROU

BRADAC, Petr CZE

Strip 11

09:00

Referee(s):

OPRZEDEK, Maximilian (AUT)

RISICATO, Gabriele ITA

GASTIERER, Helmut AUT

NIKOLIC, Kosta SRB

CRECCHI, Bernardo ITA

KOVACKI, Milos AUT

HORVAT, Filip CRO

NEGRAIA, Bogdan ROU



Strip 7

10:30

Referee(s):

RATH, Maxcimilian AUT

GAVRILUT, Daniel ROU

KLOTZ, Hans SUI

PUCHACHER, Lukas AUT

BORISEVICH, YAVGEN BLR

ANICHINI, Pierluigi ITA

SCHMIER, Robert GER

Strip 12

10:30

Referee(s):

KNECHTL, Lukas AUT

REPETTO, Giovanni ITA

TIRMAN, Sebastian ROU

HAYEK, Guenther AUT

VITELLI, Gennaro Maria ITA

TULEN, Tristan NED

CIPAR, Jan SVK



U23 men/women - eppe/foil Moedling
Samstag, 02. Dezember 2017 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 YANEZ, Adrian ESP 5 1,00 25 6 +19 Advanced
2 TULEN, Tristan NED 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
3 VOLKOV, Danila RUS 5 0,83 28 12 +16 Advanced
4 RISICATO, Gabriele ITA 5 0,83 25 9 +16 Advanced
5 CRECCHI, Bernardo ITA 5 0,83 28 14 +14 Advanced
6 MARTINI, Cosimo ITA 5 0,83 26 12 +14 Advanced
7 DABIJA, Adrian ROU 5 0,83 29 17 +12 Advanced
8 HOFER, Nikolaus AUT 5 0,83 28 17 +11 Advanced
9 SCHMIER, Robert GER 5 0,83 27 17 +10 Advanced
10 CETIC, Danilo SRB 5 0,83 27 18 +9 Advanced
11 PAULOUSKI, Dzianis BLR 5 0,83 29 22 +7 Advanced
12 PAVEL, Claudiu Marian ROU 5 0,83 27 20 +7 Advanced
13 FERRARI DI COLLESAPE, Giulio ITA 4 0,80 24 12 +12 Advanced
14 KULOZIK, Julian GER 4 0,80 24 13 +11 Advanced
15 MAHRINGER, Josef AUT 4 0,80 23 12 +11 Advanced
16 PERSU, Mario ROU 4 0,80 21 11 +10 Advanced
17 TRIVELLI, Sergio ITA 4 0,80 22 15 +7 Advanced
18 VICHI, Edoardo ITA 4 0,80 21 17 +4 Advanced
19 BORISEVICH, YAVGEN BLR 4 0,67 28 16 +12 Advanced
20 VITELLI, Gennaro Maria ITA 4 0,67 26 17 +9 Advanced
21 ANICHINI, Pierluigi ITA 4 0,67 25 18 +7 Advanced
22 NIKOLIC, Kosta SRB 4 0,67 26 20 +6 Advanced
23 SABBADINI, Nambin ITA 4 0,67 25 19 +6 Advanced
24T BUDEK, Karol POL 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
24T KARPOV, Viacheslav BLR 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
26 DELLA PINA, Andrea ITA 4 0,67 26 22 +4 Advanced
27 NEGRAIA, Bogdan ROU 4 0,67 25 21 +4 Advanced
28 TIMO, Davide ITA 4 0,67 22 18 +4 Advanced
29 ESPOSITO, Max AUS 4 0,67 22 20 +2 Advanced
30 BARIONOVI, Riccardo ITA 3 0,60 22 16 +6 Advanced
31 OPREA, Mihail ROU 3 0,60 22 17 +5 Advanced
32 TRADARDI, Eugenio ITA 3 0,60 20 20 0 Advanced
33 FONTANA, Davide ITA 3 0,60 18 19 -1 Advanced
34 TULEN, Rafael NED 3 0,60 18 20 -2 Advanced
35T GAZZANIGA, Giacomo ITA 3 0,50 25 20 +5 Advanced
35T DOBIASCH, Martin AUT 3 0,50 25 20 +5 Advanced
37 SCARSI, Mauro ITA 3 0,50 22 17 +5 Advanced
38 GUSSONI, Alessandro ITA 3 0,50 27 24 +3 Advanced
39 CRACIUN, Razvan ROU 3 0,50 22 20 +2 Advanced
40 REPETTO, Giovanni ITA 3 0,50 23 22 +1 Advanced
41 RISTIC, Ognjen SRB 3 0,50 24 24 0 Advanced
42 KNECHTL, Lukas AUT 3 0,50 21 21 0 Advanced
43T HIRNER, Wolfgang AUT 3 0,50 24 25 -1 Advanced
43T DUDUC, Alex SVK 3 0,50 24 25 -1 Advanced
45 GAVRILUT, Daniel ROU 3 0,50 25 27 -2 Advanced
46 PUCHACHER, Lukas AUT 3 0,50 21 23 -2 Advanced
47 MACELARU, Dan ROU 3 0,50 20 22 -2 Advanced
48 POPESCU, Sebastian ROU 3 0,50 20 24 -4 Advanced
49 IVALDI, Giorgio ITA 2 0,40 22 20 +2 Advanced
50 SZASZ, Peter AUT 2 0,40 18 18 0 Advanced
51 DUBOUSKI, Pavel BLR 2 0,40 17 19 -2 Advanced
52 PRELOVSEK, Martin CRO 2 0,40 16 19 -3 Advanced
53T HAIDER, Gunther AUT 2 0,40 18 22 -4 Advanced
53T DELLA PIETRA, Leonardo AUT 2 0,40 18 22 -4 Advanced
55 GUSTENAU, Gustav AUT 2 0,40 17 21 -4 Advanced
56 TERSCINAR, Peter AUT 2 0,40 15 21 -6 Advanced
57 COLAUTTI, Daniel ITA 2 0,33 22 24 -2 Advanced
58 KLOTZ, Hans SUI 2 0,33 20 23 -3 Advanced
59 HAYEK, Guenther AUT 2 0,33 21 26 -5 Advanced
60 CIPAR, Jan SVK 2 0,33 19 24 -5 Advanced
61 BRADAC, Petr CZE 2 0,33 22 28 -6 Advanced
62 HORVAT, Filip CRO 2 0,33 20 26 -6 Advanced
63 MARKOTA, Vedran CRO 2 0,33 18 25 -7 Advanced
64 JANDL, Jacopo AUT 2 0,33 19 27 -8 Advanced
65 CVETIC, Jovan SRB 2 0,33 17 25 -8 Eliminated
66 SOBOCAN, Rok SLO 2 0,33 17 27 -10 Eliminated
67 GONZALEZ, Miguel AUT 1 0,17 20 28 -8 Eliminated
68 KIRNBAUER, Bernhard AUT 1 0,17 19 27 -8 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 MAYER, Wilfried AUT 1 0,17 19 29 -10 Eliminated
70 WENUSCH, Michael AUT 1 0,17 17 27 -10 Eliminated
71 KOVACKI, Milos AUT 1 0,17 14 26 -12 Eliminated
72 TIRMAN, Sebastian ROU 1 0,17 12 29 -17 Eliminated
73 DINCA, Dorel ROU 0 0,00 13 24 -11 Eliminated
74 BLIEMEGGER, Klaus AUT 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
75 MARTIC, Nemanja SRB 0 0,00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
76 SCHUHFRIED, Othmar AUT 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
77 EGGENREICH, Stefan AUT 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
78 MOSER, Clemens AUT 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
79 RATH, Maxcimilian AUT 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
80 GASTIERER, Helmut AUT 0 0,00 7 29 -22 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: SOMOSKEOY, Peter (HUN)

1

Ref: OLTEANU, Alexandra (ROU)

2

Table of 8

Ref: BUGARIN, Dimitrije (AUT)

1

Ref: UNGUREANU, Petrica (ROU)

2

Ref: SOMOSKEOY, Peter (HUN)

3

4

Table of 16

Ref: SOMOSKEOY, Peter (HUN)

1

Ref: BUGARIN, Dimitrije (AUT)

2

Ref: UNGUREANU, Petrica (ROU)

3

Ref: OLTEANU, Alexandra (ROU)

4

Ref: RICHTER, Anatole (AUT)

5

Ref: ARANDJELOVIC, Milica (SRB)

6

7

Ref: SOMOSKEOY, Peter (HUN)

8

Table of 32

Ref: MILICIC, Andjela (SRB)

1

Ref: ARANDJELOVIC, Milica (SRB)

2

3

Ref: RICHTER, Anatole (AUT)

4

Ref: ARANDJELOVIC, Milica (SRB)

5

Ref: UNGUREANU, Petrica (ROU)

6

Ref: ARANDJELOVIC, Milica (SRB)

7

Ref: OLTEANU, Alexandra (ROU)

8

Ref: OLTEANU, Alexandra (ROU)

9

10

11

Ref: LUCIFORA, Agnese (ITA)

12

(13) FERRARI DI COLLESAPE, Giulio

Ref: MILICIC, Andjela (SRB)

13

Ref: ARANDJELOVIC, Milica (SRB)

14

Ref: OLTEANU, Alexandra (ROU)

15

Ref: BUGARIN, Dimitrije (AUT)

16

Table of 64

ESP

AUT

ITA

ITA

ITA

ROU

ITA

ROU

GER

AUT

SRB

BLR

POL

ITA

ITA

AUT

ITA

SVK

ITA

ITA

ITA

AUT

AUT

ROU

(13) FERRARI DI COLLESAPE, Giulio

ITA

CRO

ROU

ITA

AUS

AUT

CZE

ITA



Semi-Finals

Ref: BUGARIN, Dimitrije (AUT)

3

Ref: UNGUREANU, Petrica (ROU)

4

Table of 8

Ref: BUGARIN, Dimitrije (AUT)

5

Ref: UNGUREANU, Petrica (ROU)

6

Ref: SOMOSKEOY, Peter (HUN)

7

Ref: LUCIFORA, Agnese (ITA)

8

Table of 16

Ref: BUGARIN, Dimitrije (AUT)

9

Ref: UNGUREANU, Petrica (ROU)

10

Ref: OLTEANU, Alexandra (ROU)

11

Ref: RICHTER, Anatole (AUT)

12

Ref: ARANDJELOVIC, Milica (SRB)

13

Ref: LUCIFORA, Agnese (ITA)

14

Ref: SOMOSKEOY, Peter (HUN)

15

Ref: BUGARIN, Dimitrije (AUT)

16

Table of 32

Ref: LUCIFORA, Agnese (ITA)

17

Ref: BUGARIN, Dimitrije (AUT)

18

Ref: UNGUREANU, Petrica (ROU)

19

Ref: ARANDJELOVIC, Milica (SRB)

20

Ref: UNGUREANU, Petrica (ROU)

21

Ref: RICHTER, Anatole (AUT)

22

23

Ref: UNGUREANU, Petrica (ROU)

24

Ref: MILICIC, Andjela (SRB)

25

Ref: RICHTER, Anatole (AUT)

26

Ref: OLTEANU, Alexandra (ROU)

27

28

29

30

Ref: ARANDJELOVIC, Milica (SRB)

31

Ref: OLTEANU, Alexandra (ROU)

32

Table of 64

RUS

CRO

ITA

ITA

BLR

AUT

BLR

GER

BLR

(54) DELLA PIETRA, Leonardo
AUT

SVK

SRB

ROU

ITA

AUT

ITA

ROU

SUI

ROU

ITA

ITA

AUT

AUT

SRB

AUT

AUT

ROU

ITA

ROU

NED

CRO

NED



Ref: SOMOSKEOY, Peter (HUN)

1

Finals

Ref: BUGARIN, Dimitrije (AUT)

1

Ref: SOMOSKEOY, Peter (HUN)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: SOMOSKEOY, Peter (HUN)

1

Ref: OLTEANU, Alexandra (ROU)

2

Ref: BUGARIN, Dimitrije (AUT)

3

Ref: UNGUREANU, Petrica (ROU)

4

Table of 8

ROU

GER

ITA

ITA

RUS

BLR

ITA

NED



U23 men/women - eppe/foil Moedling
Samstag, 02. Dezember 2017 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 PAULOUSKI, Dzianis BLR 02.03.1996
2 SCHMIER, Robert GER 11.02.1994
3T CRECCHI, Bernardo ITA 12.07.1995
3T TULEN, Tristan NED 22.07.1991
5 VOLKOV, Danila RUS 08.02.1995
6 RISICATO, Gabriele ITA 02.06.1996
7 PERSU, Mario ROU 20.07.1995
8 DELLA PINA, Andrea ITA 10.12.1997
9 MARTINI, Cosimo ITA 27.01.1997
10 PAVEL, Claudiu Marian ROU 13.03.1996
11 KULOZIK, Julian GER 09.09.1997
12 MAHRINGER, Josef AUT 02.07.1997
13 VITELLI, Gennaro Maria ITA 01.02.1998
14 TRADARDI, Eugenio ITA 15.07.1997
15 REPETTO, Giovanni ITA 21.09.1993
16 KNECHTL, Lukas AUT 24.02.1997
17 YANEZ, Adrian ESP 29.07.1995
18 DABIJA, Adrian ROU 16.02.1997
19 HOFER, Nikolaus AUT 13.06.1985
20 CETIC, Danilo SRB 11.12.1996
21 FERRARI DI COLLESAPE, Giulio ITA 11.01.1995
22 TRIVELLI, Sergio ITA 01.04.1996
23 VICHI, Edoardo ITA 12.05.1995
24 ANICHINI, Pierluigi ITA 08.08.1999
25 KARPOV, Viacheslav BLR 03.11.1997
26 ESPOSITO, Max AUS 01.01.1990
27 TULEN, Rafael NED 01.06.1997
28 GAZZANIGA, Giacomo ITA 26.02.1999
29 SCARSI, Mauro ITA 13.11.1998
30 GUSSONI, Alessandro ITA 02.09.1996
31 DUDUC, Alex SVK 25.08.1997
32 PUCHACHER, Lukas AUT 06.06.1996
33 BORISEVICH, YAVGEN BLR 22.03.1996
34 NIKOLIC, Kosta SRB 23.04.1999
35 SABBADINI, Nambin ITA 12.07.1995
36 BUDEK, Karol POL 08.07.1996
37 NEGRAIA, Bogdan ROU 12.04.1994
38 TIMO, Davide ITA 13.11.1997
39 BARIONOVI, Riccardo ITA 09.07.1995
40 OPREA, Mihail ROU 24.03.1998
41 FONTANA, Davide ITA 16.11.1999
42 DOBIASCH, Martin AUT 18.07.1989
43 CRACIUN, Razvan ROU 23.05.2001
44 RISTIC, Ognjen SRB 28.02.2002
45 HIRNER, Wolfgang AUT 29.05.1967
46 GAVRILUT, Daniel ROU 05.06.1998
47 MACELARU, Dan ROU 30.01.1991
48 POPESCU, Sebastian ROU 16.03.2001
49 IVALDI, Giorgio ITA 03.05.1999
50 SZASZ, Peter AUT 05.04.1983
51 DUBOUSKI, Pavel BLR 06.01.1997
52 PRELOVSEK, Martin CRO 30.07.2000
53T HAIDER, Gunther AUT 14.02.1967
53T DELLA PIETRA, Leonardo AUT 05.02.1973
55 GUSTENAU, Gustav AUT 01.06.1997
56 TERSCINAR, Peter AUT 26.10.1985
57 COLAUTTI, Daniel ITA 26.05.1996
58 KLOTZ, Hans SUI 20.07.1958
59 HAYEK, Guenther AUT 03.03.1969
60 CIPAR, Jan SVK 25.03.1997
61 BRADAC, Petr CZE 30.04.1996
62 HORVAT, Filip CRO 28.03.1995
63 MARKOTA, Vedran CRO 02.02.2001
64 JANDL, Jacopo AUT 18.03.1993
65 CVETIC, Jovan SRB 08.09.1997
66 SOBOCAN, Rok SLO 13.11.1971
67 GONZALEZ, Miguel AUT 02.04.1992
68 KIRNBAUER, Bernhard AUT 20.06.1990



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 MAYER, Wilfried AUT 15.05.1977
70 WENUSCH, Michael AUT 23.02.1962
71 KOVACKI, Milos AUT 05.10.1995
72 TIRMAN, Sebastian ROU 09.07.1999
73 DINCA, Dorel ROU 02.02.2001
74 BLIEMEGGER, Klaus AUT 08.07.1956
75 MARTIC, Nemanja SRB 18.10.1989
76 SCHUHFRIED, Othmar AUT 08.12.1965
77 EGGENREICH, Stefan AUT 27.08.1984
78 MOSER, Clemens AUT 31.01.1991
79 RATH, Maxcimilian AUT 30.10.1995
80 GASTIERER, Helmut AUT 04.11.1972



U23 men/women - eppe/foil Moedling
Samstag, 02. Dezember 2017 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ARANDJELOVIC, Milica SRB 00844437 Ref: 6 Ref: 2
BEREUTER, Roman AUT B 00828103 Ref: 1
BUGARIN, Dimitrije AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KUN, Csaba HUN 00689402 Ref: 1
LUCIFORA, Agnese ITA 00777856 Ref: 1 Ref: 5 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
MILICIC, Andjela SRB 00001502 Ref: 1 Ref: 3
OLTEANU, Alexandra ROU 00842340 Ref: 1 Ref: 6 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
OPRZEDEK, Maximilian AUT B 00693125 Ref: 1
RICHTER, Anatole AUT Ref: 1 Ref: 5 Ref: 2
SOMOSKEOY, Peter HUN 00002062 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
UNGUREANU, Petrica ROU 00830053 Ref: 1 Ref: 5 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1


